
Holiday List 2022-23 

Occasion Date Day 

Ambedkar Jayanti 
Mahavir Jayanti 

14th April Thursday 

Eid-ul-Fitr 
Parshuram Jayanti 

3rd May Tuesday 

Summer Vacation 30th May-6th July( Both days 
Inclusive) 

 

Maharana Pratap Jayanti 2nd June Thursday 

Sant Kabir Jayanti 14th June Tuesday 

Raksha Bandhan 11th August Thursday 

Independence Day 15th August Monday 

Janamashtmi 19th August Friday 

Martyrdom Day 23rd September Friday 

Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti 26th September Monday 

Dussehra 5th October Wednesday 

Diwali Break 21st October-26th October (both 
days inclusive) 

 

Haryana Day 1st November Tuesday 

Gurupurab 8th Novemeber Tuesday 

Christmas 25th December Sunday 

Winter Break 30th December-11th January 
(both days inclusive) 

 

Republic Day 26th Januray Thursday 

Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 29th January Saturday 

Guru Ravidas Jayanti 5th February Sunday 

Maha Shivratri 18th March Saturday 

Holi 8th March Saturday 

Shaheedi Diwas, Martyrdom 
Day of Bhagat Singh 

23rd March Thursday 

 

Note: Holidays are subject to change by the Govt. 

 

Assessment Schedule 

Unit Test I 16th May,2022 

Mid Term Exams 12th September,2022 

Unit Test II 5th December,2022 

Final Exam 1st March,2023 

 

 

PTM Schedule 

PTM shall be held on 4th Saturday of every month between 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM. 



 

Celebration of Special Days 

April World Health Day 

 Earth Day 

 Baisakhi 

 Pink Day 

  

May Worker’s Day 

 Mother’s Day 

 Investiture Ceremony 

 Blue Day 

  

July Green day 

 Tree Plantation 

 Save Electricity Day 

  

August White Day 

 Raksha Bandhan 

 Independence Day 

 Janamashatmi 

  

September Orange Day 

 Teacher’s Day 

 Hindi Diwas 

  

October Gandhi Jayanti 

 Dusshera 

 World Food Day 

 Purple Day 

 Diwali 

  

November Brown Day 

 Children’s Day  (Sports/Annual Day) 

  

December Red Day 

 Christmas Day 

  

January Lohri 

 Republic Day 

 Basant Panchami (Yellow Day) 

  

February Prize Distribution 

  

March Graduation Ceremony 

  

  

 



 


